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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.
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Van NonDairy Ice Cream 900ml (6 x 1)
Short Product Name:
Non Dairy Ice Cream

Non-dairy vanilla ice-cream, free from wheat, gluten, milk, eggs and nuts. Approx. x18 scoops per 900ml tub. Suitable for vegetarians, vegans and coeliacs. Kosher approved. (6 x 1)

Traded Unit GTIN: 05021254902402   Internal GTIN: 5021254902396   Supplier : Central Foods Group Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : FFV06

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

801kJ

192kcal
11.7g 4.2g 18.2g 0.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 801kJ 192kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 801kJ 

192kCal

Carbohydrates 19g

of which sugars 18.2g

Fat 11.7g

of which saturates 4.2g

Fibre <0.5g

Protein 2.7g

Salt 0.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dextrose, SOYA Beans (6%), Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Thickener (Sodium Alginate), Salt, Flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : FFV06

Product Added : 09 August 2016

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 April 2024

erudus id : be076f1694554063822bcf949b9a326e
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Contain
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Contain
Celery
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Contain
Molluscs
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Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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